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Wettkampf-Nr. 5
100m Rücken Männer
Jahrgang 1997
1. Felix Schröter 1997 SC Plauen 06 01:22,88 268

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Gregor Schmidt 1997 SVV Plauen 01:30,56 205
3. Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:33,48 186
4. Christian Schmidt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:35,33 176
5. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 01:36,53 169

Nicht am Start
Georg Gallenmüller 1997 SSV Freiberg ENM

Jahrgang 1996
1. Justin Sacher 1996 ST Erzgebirge 01:22,81 268

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 01:26,04 239
3. Michael Klein 1996 SVV Plauen 01:27,19 230
4. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:28,64 219
5. Lukas Neumann 1996 SVV Plauen 01:30,94 203
6. Max Wüstner 1996 SV Zwickau 04 01:31,81 197
7. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 01:33,42 187
8. Niklas Büge 1996 ST Erzgebirge 01:35,17 177
9. Kevin Nagy 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:39,65 154
10. Tom Neubert 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:45,13 131
11. Michael Mühlbauer 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:46,73 125

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Nicht am Start
Franz Läßig 1996 SSV Freiberg ENM

Jahrgang 1995
1. Vincent Reinhold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:16,55 340

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Henri Schönfeld 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:23,62 261
3. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 01:25,18 247
4. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:25,28 246
5. Felix Richter 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:29,25 214
6. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 01:31,19 201
7. Marc Sattler 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:36,36 170
8. Jonas Ochsmann 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:36,47 170
9. Joe El-Laham 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 01:38,07 161
10. Robert Domeier 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:38,58 159
11. Alexander Lorenz 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:40,99 148

Nicht am Start
Lennard Günther 1995 SVV Plauen ENM

Jahrgang 1994
1. Jörg Baumann 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:16,04 347

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Konrad Rudroph 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:39,51 154
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Wettkampf-Nr. 5
100m Rücken Männer
Jahrgang 1993
1. Eric Lindner 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,18 461

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Peter Schröter 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:10,93 427
3. Malte Striegler 1993 SVV Plauen 01:14,47 369
4. Markus Schneider 1993 SC Plauen 06 01:21,49 282
5. Dominik Schmidt 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:23,08 266
6. Kevin Schnelldorfer 1993 SV Zwickau 04 01:25,16 247
7. Eric Demmling 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:25,60 243
8. Eric Jacobi 1993 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 01:26,57 235
9. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:30,24 207
10. André Eichhorn 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:30,55 205
11. Michael Wild 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:31,14 201

Jahrgang 1992
1. Joshua Metzner 1992 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 01:11,66 414

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Philipp Exel 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:12,04 408
3. Paul Keul 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:12,63 398
4. Eric Wald 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:14,66 366
5. Markus Hahn 1992 SV Zwickau 04 01:16,96 335
6. Michael Weidauer 1992 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:26,71 234

Jahrgang 1991
1. Dirk Berschin 1991 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:34,39 181

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007

Jahrgang 1990
1. Marco Posdzich 1990 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:19,90 299

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Martin Scholz 1990 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:30,81 203

Jahrgang 1988 und 1989
1. Axel Hübl 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:03,85 586

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2007
2. Andrew Metzner 1989 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 01:07,03 507
3. Kurt Pflugbeil 1989 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 01:07,15 504
4. Christian Bauer 1988 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:08,15 482
5. Eric Schädlich 1989 SVV Plauen 01:10,51 435

Offene Wertung
1. Axel Hübl 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:03,85 586

Bezirksmeister 2007
2. Andrew Metzner 1989 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 01:07,03 507
3. Kurt Pflugbeil 1989 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 01:07,15 504
4. Christian Bauer 1988 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:08,15 482
5. Eric Lindner 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,18 461
6. Eric Schädlich 1989 SVV Plauen 01:10,51 435
7. Peter Schröter 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:10,93 427
8. Joshua Metzner 1992 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 01:11,66 414
9. Philipp Exel 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:12,04 408
10. Paul Keul 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:12,63 398
11. Malte Striegler 1993 SVV Plauen 01:14,47 369
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Wettkampf-Nr. 5
100m Rücken Männer
Offene Wertung
12. Eric Wald 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:14,66 366
13. Jörg Baumann 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:16,04 347
14. Vincent Reinhold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:16,55 340
15. Markus Hahn 1992 SV Zwickau 04 01:16,96 335
16. Marco Posdzich 1990 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:19,90 299
17. Markus Schneider 1993 SC Plauen 06 01:21,49 282
18. Justin Sacher 1996 ST Erzgebirge 01:22,81 268
19. Felix Schröter 1997 SC Plauen 06 01:22,88 268
20. Dominik Schmidt 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:23,08 266
21. Henri Schönfeld 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:23,62 261
22. Kevin Schnelldorfer 1993 SV Zwickau 04 01:25,16 247
23. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 01:25,18 247
24. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:25,28 246
25. Eric Demmling 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:25,60 243
26. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 01:26,04 239
27. Eric Jacobi 1993 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 01:26,57 235
28. Michael Weidauer 1992 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:26,71 234
29. Michael Klein 1996 SVV Plauen 01:27,19 230
30. Anton Hähnel 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:28,64 219
31. Felix Richter 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:29,25 214
32. Vincenz Schwengfelder 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:30,24 207
33. André Eichhorn 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:30,55 205
34. Gregor Schmidt 1997 SVV Plauen 01:30,56 205
35. Martin Scholz 1990 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:30,81 203
36. Lukas Neumann 1996 SVV Plauen 01:30,94 203
37. Michael Wild 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:31,14 201
38. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 01:31,19 201
39. Max Wüstner 1996 SV Zwickau 04 01:31,81 197
40. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 01:33,42 187
41. Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:33,48 186
42. Dirk Berschin 1991 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:34,39 181
43. Niklas Büge 1996 ST Erzgebirge 01:35,17 177
44. Christian Schmidt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:35,33 176
45. Marc Sattler 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:36,36 170
46. Jonas Ochsmann 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:36,47 170
47. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 01:36,53 169
48. Joe El-Laham 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 01:38,07 161
49. Robert Domeier 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:38,58 159
50. Konrad Rudroph 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:39,51 154
51. Kevin Nagy 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:39,65 154
52. Alexander Lorenz 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:40,99 148
53. Tom Neubert 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:45,13 131
54. Michael Mühlbauer 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:46,73 125

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Florian Jurke 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892
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100m Rücken Männer
Offene Wertung

Nicht am Start
Georg Gallenmüller 1997 SSV Freiberg ENM
Franz Läßig 1996 SSV Freiberg ENM
Lennard Günther 1995 SVV Plauen ENM


